Intro Level

Training Level

First Level

Second Level TOC
USEA Eventing Test

Intro Level
Training Level
FEI

Third Level and Above

Introductory Test A
Alice H Morse
Diana Lorine
Barbara Hillmeyer
Victoria Sarge

Introductory Test B
Pari Nurrish

Alice H Morse
Barbara Hillmeyer
Linda Sturgeon
Victoria Sarge
Diana Lorine

October 28th, 2017
Judge - Karen Monks Reilly

High Score Awards

Adult Amateur

Pari Nurrish
Cheryl Feagans
Pari Nurrish
Tracey Davis
Jolynn Wagner

JR/YR
Victoria Sarge
Phoebe Day
Megan Peterson

Open
Gail Oneill

Best Boy

San Riva

Happy Hour

Celtic Cruise
Kigeer Frost Moon

Dutch Knight's Dream
Violet
Amoretto

Gaugin

Show Results

Fearless

Sutten Cardigan

Ty

Dutch Knight's Dream

Best Boy

Fearless

Ty

Soberano

Dutch Knight's Dream
Sutten Cardigan

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur

75.000%
70.000%
72.344%
59.394%
66.316%

62.813%
61.522%
68.684%

63.333%

71.563%
63.125%
62.188%
54.375%

75.000%
74.688%
67.188%
65.313%
62.813%
57.188%



Introductory Test C
Phoebe Day
Alexandra Robbins

Training Level Test 1
Madeline lacobucci
Phoebe Day

Claudia Geczy
Michele Owens Reider
Gracie Macgrane
Alexandra Robbins

Training Level Test 2
Cheryl Feagans

David Hillmeyer

Jane Mcbride

Michele Owens Reider
Claudia Geczy

Daniel Reiter

Gracie Macgrane

Training Level Test 3
Cheryl Feagans
Rachael Levine

Jane Mcbride

Melissa Aaron

Daniel Reiter

First Level Test 1

Violet

JR/YR

Demonstrate ExcellencJR/YR

Trilogy

Violet

Belmont

Windsept déja vu
Alice In Wonderland

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

JR/YR

Open

JR/YR

Demonstrate ExcellencJR/YR

San Riva

Blue

Bentley

Windsept déja vu
Belmont

Eeyore

Alice In Wonderland

San Riva
Soberano
Bentley
Winston
Eeyore

Ann-Charlotte Westerberg Save Magic

Alice H Morse
Lynn Rzonca

Susan Trickel
Melissa Aaron
Sarah Mccloy

Afghan Ntf
KLF Galen
Marker Light
Winston
Tate

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

61.000%
57.000%

61.957%
61.522%
59.565%
58.478%
56.739%
54.783%

69.038%
65.385%
63.077%
60.385%
58.462%
56.923%
54.038%

70.000%
61.818%
60.455%
58.636%
55.455%

64.444%
61.852%
60.185%
58.704%
56.667%
56.667%



First Level Test 2
Pari Nurrish
Elizabeth Polett
Lynn Rzonca
Alice H Morse
Sarah Mccloy

First Level Test 3
Annemarie Cochrane
Annemarie Cochrane
Tracey Davis

Second Level TOC
Missy Ransehousen
Tracey Davis

Third Level TOC
Anna Lenox
Anna Lenox

Fourth Level Test 2
Gail Oneill

FEI YR PSG
Megan Peterson

Happy Hour
Smidge
KLF Galen
Afghan Ntf
Tate

Whered It Go
Whered It Go
Celtic Cruise

Ronja
Celtic Cruise

Sinatra
Sinatra

Gaugin

Amoretto

Natural Horsemanship TOC

Nicole Brady

USEA Eventing TOC

Jolynn Wagner
Debra Lortie
Jolynn Wagner

Ezekiel

Kigeer Frost Moon
Mr. Blue Sky
Kigeer Frost Moon

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

JR/YR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

72.344%
67.656%
63.125%
62.344%
58.906%

67.353%
65.882%
62.500%

76.818%
59.394%

57.727%
56.154%

63.333%

68.684%

0.000%

66.316%
62.895%
62.826%



